7ZAXBYS BSBC Management Services, LLC

“As your employer, BSBC Management Services would like to thank you for all your hard work!”

Employees are paid bi-weekly on Tuesday. Please refer to the chart below for the start and end dates for each pay
period and their corresponding pay date. Please visit our website www.bsbczaxbys.com and go to “team member
resources” for more information on payroll and how to make changes to tax withholdings, direct deposit, leave requests,
get access to paystubs, W2’s and more.

Pay Date Pay Day Period Start Period End
1/13/26 Tuesday 12/22/25 1/4/26
1/27/26 Tuesday 1/5/26 1/18/26
2/10/26 Tuesday 1/19/26 2/1/26
2/24/26 Tuesday 2/2/26 2/15/26
3/10/26 Tuesday 2/16/26 3/1/26
3/24/26 Tuesday 3/2/26 3/15/26
4/7/26 Tuesday 3/16/26 3/29/26
4/21/26 Tuesday 3/30/26 4/12/26
5/5/26 Tuesday 4/13/26 4/26/26
5/19/26 Tuesday 4/27/26 5/10/26
6/2/26 Tuesday 5/11/26 5/24/26
6/16/26 Tuesday 5/25/26 6/7/26
6/30/26 Tuesday 6/8/26 6/21/26
7/14/26 Tuesday 6/22/26 7/5/26
7/28/26 Tuesday 7/6/26 7/19/26
8/11/26 Tuesday 7/20/26 8/2/26
8/25/26 Tuesday 8/3/26 8/16/26
9/8/26 Tuesday 8/17/26 8/30/26
9/22/26 Tuesday 8/31/26 9/13/26
10/6/26 Tuesday 9/14/26 9/27/26

10/20/26 Tuesday 9/28/26 10/11/26
11/3/26 Tuesday 10/12/26 10/25/26

11/17/26 Tuesday 10/26/26 11/8/26
12/1/26 Tuesday 11/9/26 11/22/26

12/15/26 Tuesday 11/23/26 12/6/26

12/29/26 Tuesday 12/7/26 12/20/26

If you have any questions about your payroll, please email payroll@bsbczaxbys.com.





